
TOWNSHIP OF ALLOWAY, NJ 
RESOLUTION 25-03 

 

 

 ANNUAL DESIGNATION OF MUNICIPAL HOLIDAYS 
 
 

BE IT RESOLVED by the Committee of the Township of Alloway, County of Salem, State 
of New Jersey that the Municipal Holidays for 2025 shall be as follows and the Municipal Offices 
will be closed on: 

 
 

New Year’s Day 2025  Wednesday, January 1, 2025 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 20, 2025 
President's Day Monday, February 17, 2025 
Good Friday Friday, April 18, 2025 
Memorial Day Monday, May 26, 2025 
Juneteenth Friday, June 20, 2025 
Independence Day  Friday, July 4, 2025 
Labor Day Monday, September 1, 2025 
Columbus Day Monday, October 13, 2025 
Veteran’s Day Tuesday, November 11, 2025 
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 27, 2025 
Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 28, 2025 
Christmas  Thursday, December 25, 2025 
New Year’s Day 2026* Thursday, January 1, 2026* 

 

 
 BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that Halloween will be celebrated on Friday, October 31, 
2025.   No official time is set for Trick or Treating in Alloway Township.   However, for the safety 
of the residents, lights in the village of town will be lit up between the hours of 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m.  
 
ATTEST: 
January 2, 2025 
 
 
_______________________________   ____________________________ 
Brittany Vanaman, Acting Municipal Clerk   P. Ed McKelvey, Mayor 

 
 

CERTIFICATION 
I, Brittany Vanaman, Acting Municipal Clerk, do hereby certify the foregoing to be a true copy of a 
Resolution duly adopted by the Alloway Township Committee at its Reorganization Meeting held on 
January 2, 2025 at the Alloway Township Municipal Building. 
 
                

________________________________________ 
Brittany Vanaman, Acting Municipal Clerk 

 


